
Lääne-Virumaa  U14 ja U16   talvised  MV-sed   23.01.2020.a.  Rakvere

TU  14    60 m jooks

1. Marelle Valliveere 2007 RG 9;07

2. Laura Tõemets 2008 RRG 9;16

3. Ketrin Koppel 2008 RRG 9;20

4. Marelle Järg 2008 Vinni 9;31

5. Elise Tõnurist 2008 Kadrina 9;38

6. Janete Adonov 2007 Laekvere 9;38

7. Jete Vakker 2008 RG 9;76

8. Maris Floren 2008 RPK 9;88

9. Mirtel Pipenberg 2007 Kadrina 10;01

10. Siret Kaasik 2008 Simuna 10;25

11. Maia Triin Kuusik 2008 RRG 10;50

12. Kedirin Kekkonen 2008 RG 10;63

13. Loore Kadaste 2008 RRG 12;03

TU 14  60 m tõkkejooks

1. Marelle Valliveere 2007 RG 10;59

2. Marelle Järg 2008 Vinni 10;84

3. Laura Tõemets 2008 RRG 11;32

4. Jete Vakker 2008 RG 12;42

5. Maia Triin Kuusik 2008 RRG 12;84

6. Kedirin Kekkonen 2008 RG 14;35

TU 14  kaugushüpe

1. Laura Tõemets 2008 RRG 4;22

2. Marelle Järg 2008 Vinni 4;07

3. Janete Adonov 2007 Laekvere 3;90

4. Ketrin Koppel 2008 RRG 3;90

5. Lisbeth Vihman 2007 RRG 3;81

6. Elise Tõnurist 2008 Kadrina 3;65

7. Jete Vakker 2008 RG 3;52

8. Maris Floren 2008 RPK 3;37

9. Mirtel Pipenberg 2007 Kadrina 3;34

10. Siret Kaasik 2008 Simuna 2;83

11. Loore Kadaste 2008 RRG 2;75

TU 14  kõrgushüpe

1. Ketrin Koppel 2008 RRG 1;30

2. Siret Kaasik 2008 Simuna 1;25

3. Maris Floren 2008 RPK 1;20

4. Marelle Järg 2008 Vinni 1;20

  Janete Adonov 2007 Laekvere 1;20

6. Kedirin Kekkonen 2008 RG 1;10

TU 14   kuulitõuge

1. Mirell Liiva 2007 RRG 10;69

2. Marelle Valliveere 2007 RG 9;29

3. Annika Aruvainu 2007 RRG 8;54



4. Elise Tõnurist 2008 Kadrina 8;29

5. Janete Adonov 2007 Laekvere 8;03

6. Siret Kaasik 2008 Simuna 7;63

7. Maris Floren 2008 RPK 6;97

TU 16   60 m  jooks

1. Mailee Metsaru 2006 Sõmeru 8;62

2. Mari Liis Ant 2006 RRG 8;63

3. Britte Karu 2006 Kunda 8;71

4. Katre Linnas 2005 Simuna 8;80

5. Janete Noodla 2006 RRG 8;84

6. Rosabel Klopp 2005 Kadrina 9;02

7. Renita Priks 2005 Simuna 9;20

8. Amanda Syla 2005 Kiltsi 9;21

9. Elis  Anete Saksman 2005 Kunda 9;31

10. Karoli Kool 2006 Kunda 9;37

11. Amelia Petrov 2006 Kunda 9;42

12. Lisete Sepp 2006 Kiltsi 9;46

13. Annemai Tammiste 2006 Kadrina 9;71

TU 16   60 m  tõkkejooks

1. Britte Karu 2006 Kunda 10;30

2. Janete Noodla 2006 RRG 10;34

T U  16    kaugushüpe

1. Mari Liis Ant 2006 RRG 4;88

2. Mailee Metsaru 2006 Sõmeru 4;73

3. Rosabel Klopp 2005 Kadrina 4;53

4. Britte Karu 2006 Kunda 4;31

5. Janete Noodla 2006 RRG 4;29

6. Amelia Petrov 2006 Kunda 4;13

7. Lisete Sepp 2006 Kiltsi 4;03

8. Anne Mai Tammiste 2006 Kadrina 3;89

9. Karoli Kool 2006 Kunda 3;41

TU 16     kõrgushüpe

1. Kati-Ly Randviir 2006 V-Maarja 1;62

2. Janete Noodla 2006 RRG 1;45

3. Kaisa Vahula 2005 RRG 1;40

3. Eliise Kivistu 2005 Kiltsi 1;40

5. Amanda Syla 2005 Kiltsi 1;40

6. Lisete Sepp 2006 Kiltsi 1;25

TU  16   kuulitõuge

1. Katre Linnas 2005 Simuna 9;01

2. Elis  Anete Saksman 2005 Kunda 8;66

3. Kaisa Vahula 2005 RRG 8;35

4. Mailee Metsaru 2006 Sõmeru 8;28

5. Amelia Petrov 2006 Kunda 8;16

6. Britte Karu 2006 Kunda 8;07



7. Kati-Ly Randviir 2006 V-Maarja 7;95

8. Amanda Syla 2005 Kiltsi 7;82

9. Rosabel Klopp 2005 Kadrina 7;31

10. Eliise Kivistu 2005 Kiltsi 7;25

11. Mari Liis Ant 2006 RRG 7;04

12. Karoli Kool 2006 Kunda 7;04

13. Renita Priks 2005 Simuna 7;01

PU  14   60 m  jooks

1. Veiko Semjonov 2007 Haljala 8;94

2. Sten Arro 2007 Kunda 8;99

3. Andreas Beketov 2008 RRG 9;08

4. Kerdo Kärt 2007 Kiltsi 9;19

5. Sander Kriel 2008 Kiltsi 9;36

6. Gregor Tepp 2008 RG 9;49

7. Albert Pukk 2008 Kadrina 9;54

8. Harry Kondratjev 2007 Kadrina 9;59

9. Joosep Alliksoo 2008 Laekvere 9;61

9. Villem Eesmäe 2008 Kiltsi 9;61

11. Rico Roven Rohtla 2008 Kadrina 9;99

12. Arpo Vahula 2008 RRG 10;07

13. Kaarel Elmik 2008 Kiltsi 10;14

14. Henri Kupp 2007 RRG 10;34

15. Indrek Kurg 2008 REG 11;51

PU  14   60 m tõkkejooks

1. Sten Arro 2007 Kunda 10;73

2. Veiko Semjonov 2007 Haljala 10;97

3. Rico Roven Rohtla 2008 Kadrina 12;05

4. Albert Pukk 2008 Kadrina 12;34

5. Henri Kupp 2007 RRG 12;75

6. Joosep Viiksaar 2008 Simuna 13;39

PU 14   kaugushüpe

1. Veiko Semjonov 2007 Haljala 4;45

2. Anreas Beketov 2008 RRG 4;26

3. Steven Michael Rand 2007 Kiltsi 4;18

4. Sten Arro 2007 Kunda 4;17

5. Kerdo Kärt 2007 Kiltsi 3;86

6. Albert Pukk 2008 Kadrina 3;74

7. Gregor Tepp 2008 RG 3;69

8. Joosep Alliksoo 2008 Laekvere 3;59

9. Sander Kriel 2008 Kiltsi 3;54

10. Harry Kondratjev 2007 Kadrina 3;39

11. Henri Kupp 2007 RRG 3;36

12. Villem Eesmäe 2008 Kiltsi 3;33

13. Arpo Vahula 2008 RRG 3;28

14. Rico Roven Rohtla 2008 Kadrina 2;80

15. Kaarel Elmik 2008 Kiltsi 2;76



PU  14  kõrgushüpe

1. Sten Arro 2007 Kunda 1;45

2. Veiko Semjonov 2007 Haljala 1;40

3. Andreas Beketov 2008 RRG 1;35

4. Rico Roven Rohtla 2008 Kadrina 1;25

5. Henri Kupp 2007 RRG 1;15

PU  14    kuulitõuge

1. Robert Pullat 2007 Haljala 10;60

2. Steven Michael Rand 2007 Kiltsi 10;02

3. Sten Arro 2007 Kunda 9;17

4. Sixten Bergmann 2008 RRG 7;98

5. Albert Pukk 2008 Kadrina 7;93

6. Veiko Semjonov 2007 Haljala 7;81

7. Henri Kupp 2007 RRG 7;67

8. Aksel Porroson 2007 Laekvere 7;52

9. Indrek Kurg 2008 REG 7;10

10. Villem Eesmäe 2008 Kiltsi 6;97

11. Arpo Vahula 2008 RRG 6;92

12. Kaarel Elmik 2008 Kiltsi 6;35

13. Joosep Viiksaar 2008 Simuna 5;96

14. Arthur Part 2008 Kiltsi 5;77

PU  16   60 m jooks

1. William Lepik 2005 Võsu 7;82

2. Roger Pilt 2006 Kadrina 8;12

3. Mohamad Moso 2006 RRG 8;32

4. Rasmus Floren 2006 RPK 8;39

5. Robert Holzmann 2006 RRG 8;51

6. Rihhard Vodja 2006 Kunda 8;54

7. Aleks Lehmus 2006 Kunda 8;83

8. Robert Dõba 2006 Kunda 9;90

9. Renar Mestilainen 2006 Kunda 10;15

v.v. Raiko Kontkar 2004 RPK 8;04

PU  16  60 m  tõkkejooks

1. Kristjan Kari 2005 RRG 8;94

2. Aleks Lehmus 2006 Kunda 10;17

3. Romet Dõba 2006 Kunda 11;43

PU 16   kaugushüpe

1. Roger Pilt 2006 Kadrina 5;22

2. Mohamad Moso 2006 RRG 5;12

3. Rihhard Vodja 2006 Kunda 4;93

4. Robert Holzmann 2006 RRG 4;55

5. Aleks Lehmus 2006 Kunda 4;21

6. Renar Mestilainen 2006 Kunda 3;49

PU 16   kõrgushüpe

1. Janar Ojasalu 2005 Haljala 1;60



2. Rasmus Floren 2005 RPK 1;55

3. Rihhard Vodja 2006 Kunda 1;50

4. Robert Holzmann 2006 RRG 1;45

5. Aleks Lehmus 2006 Kunda 1;40

6. Roger Pilt 2006 Kadrina 1;35

7. Marco Murakas 2006 RG 1;30

PU  16   kuulitõuge

1. Arlis Lond 2005 RG 11;68

2. Janar Ojasalu 2005 Haljala 10;69

3. William Lepik 2005 Võsu 10;62

4. Kristjan Kari 2005 RRG 9;94

5. Robert Holzmann 2006 RRG 9;64

6. Rander Mölder 2005 Kiltsi 8;88

7. Mohamad Moso 2006 RRG 8;50

8. Roger Pilt 2006 Kadrina 7;55

9. Rihhard Vodja 2006 Kunda 6;87

10. Renar Mestilainen 2006 Kunda 6;85

11. Aleks Lehmus 2006 Kunda 6;01

Peakohtunik   Jaak  Vettik


